
Development Services Department Katie Wilken
Director
katie.wilken@goodyearaz.gov
(623) 882-7948
M - F Schedule: 8am - 5pm

Planning & Zoning
Code Compliance

Marty Crossland
Deputy Director of 
Development Engineering
marty.crossland@goodyearaz.gov
(623) 882-7989
9-80 Schedule: 7am -5pm
Flex every other Friday

Kim Bradford
Deputy Director of Planning
kim.bradford@goodyearaz.gov
(623) 882-7947
M - F Schedule: 8am - 5pm
Telecommute: Thursday/Friday

Civil Plan Review
Civil Inspections
EDS&PM

Building and Fire Codes
Building Inspections

Cheryl Mullis
Acting Chief Building Official
Building Safety Division
cheryl.mullis@goodyearaz.gov
(623) 882-7957
M - F Schedule: 8am - 5pm

Randy Westacott 
Building Official
randal.westacott@goodyearaz.gov
(623) 882-7934
9-80 Schedule: 8am -5:30pm
Flex every other Friday

Building and Fire Plan
Review
Building and Fire Codes

Colin Harrigan
Plan Review Manager
Civil Plan Review Division
colin.harrigan@goodyearaz.gov
(623) 882-7981
9-80 Schedule: 7am -5pm
Flex every other Friday

Civil Permits
Final Plats
Waiver Requests
ATCs & Sewer Capacity
Letters

General Plan
Rezoning Requests
Preliminary Plats
Design Review

Tom Vassallo
Construction Inspection
Superintendent
tom.vassallo@goodyearaz.gov
(623) 377-3589
4:10 Schedule: T - F 6am-4pm

Christian M. Williams
Planning Manager
christian.williams@goodyearaz.gov
(623) 882-7957
M - F Schedule: 8:30am - 5pm
Telecommute: Thursday/Friday

Civil Inspections
Traffic Control Permits

Building Inspections
TCO and CofO

Tim Fisher
Permit Manager
tim.fisher@goodyearaz.gov
(623) 882-7768
M - F Schedule: 8am - 5pm
Telecommute: Mondays and Fridays

Tom Paradise
Building Inspection Superintendent
Building Safety Division
tom.paradise@goodyearaz.gov
(623) 882-7932
M - F Schedule: 6 am - 3 pm

Payments
Permit Issuance

Meeting Requests
Status Updates
Project Scheduling &
Expedited Review
Requests
Customer Coordination

Ka’anani Amanonce
Project Coordinator
Permitting Division
kaanani.amanonce@goodyearaz.gov
(623) 882-7972
9-80 Schedule: 7am -5pm
Flex every other Friday

Last Updated: October 14, 2024

Planning & Zoning: Planning@goodyearaz.gov
Development Engineering: EngineeringPlanReview@goodyearaz.gov

Building Safety: BuildingSafety@goodyearaz.gov
Permits: DevelopmentCounter@goodyearaz.gov

Main line: 623-932-3004 Option 2

https://www.canva.com/design/DAF2t_Rkb5g/anvs1Rww0WAGQhsiMROxlA/edit?utm_content=DAF2t_Rkb5g&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link2&utm_source=sharebutton

